
Thursday 13 December 2018 

 Ribera: Art of Violence Exhibition Tour 2:00pm to 4:00pm, Dulwich Picture Gallery, London, Dr 

Edward Payne 

Tuesday 11 December 2018 

 Curators in Conversation, Ribera and the Anatomy of an Exhibition 6:30pm to 8:30pm, Colnaghi, 26 

Bury Street SW1Y 6AL 

Monday 10 December 2018 

 International Study Day - Riberas Art of Violence: New Intersections and Interventions 10:00am to 

5:30pm, Dulwich Picture Gallery, London, Contact enquiries@dulwichpicturegallery.org.uk 

Tuesday 4 December 2018 

 Architecture Now! 4:00pm to 7:00pm, Lindisfarne Centre, St. Aidenâ€™s College, Durham, Dr. 

Adrian Green, Dr. Peter Lindfield, Dr. Richard Pears and Professor Janet Stewart, Contact 

cvac@durham.ac.uk 

Friday 23 November 2018 

 Curatorâs Tour of Ribera exhibition, Gallery Late: Under the Skin 6:00pm to 10:00pm 

Thursday 22 November 2018 

 Ribera and the Art of Rivalry 4:00pm to 5:00pm, Elvet Riverside I, room 146, Dr Edward Payne, 

Contact zurbaran.centre@durham.ac.uk 

Tuesday 20 November 2018 

 Francisco de ZurbarÃ¡n's Sacred Portraits 5:30pm to 6:30pm, Kenworthy Hall, St Maryâ€™s College, 

Dr Adam Jasienski, Contact zurbaran.centre@durham.ac.uk 

Friday 9 November 2018 

 Curators Tour of Ribera exhibition, Courtauld Works on Paper Study Group 4:30pm to 6:00pm, 

Dulwich Picture Gallery Gallery Road, London SE21 7AD 

Wednesday 7 November 2018 

 Curators Tour of Ribera exhibition and Reading Group. 3:30pm to 6:15pm, Dulwich Picture Gallery, 

London 
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Friday 28 September 2018 

 Curatorâ€™s Tour of Ribera exhibition, ARTES Iberian and Latin American Visual Culture Group 

9:00am to 11:30am 

Thursday 27 September 2018 

 Curatorâ€™s Introductory Lecture, Ribera: Art of Violence 12:30pm to 1:30pm 
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